
 
EUROSTUDENT IV 
First meeting of consortium  
 
Thursday, 30 October 2008 [11.30‐17.30] 
‐ Concorde Hotel Am Leineschloss, Am Markte 12, 30159 Hanover‐ 

 
The agenda of the meeting:  

 

1. Funding situation  

• European Commission funding 

2.  Responsibilities and tasks in EUROSTUDENT IV 

• Introduction to the “work packages”  

• general timetable for EUROSTUDENT IV 

• Dutch initiative for joint data collection 

3. Organisation of regular meetings of consortium  

• Checking the possibility of bi‐monthly video conferences via the service spreed 

(http://spreed.com/) or similar.  

4. Further meetings in planning for EUROSTUDENT IV:  

• Review of core set of questions from EIII and suggestions for E:IV Nov/Dez  

• Kick‐Off Meeting for E:IV 12‐13 February, Hague NL 

5. Creation of the EUROSTUDENT IV Steering Board.  

6. Any other business 

 
Consortium 

AT, IHS, Martin Unger, unger@ihs.ac.at 

BG, Centre for Control and Assessment of Quality in Education, Deyan Pilev, 

d.pilev@minedu.government.bg 

EE, Federation of Estonian Student Unions, Olga Tserjomuskina, olga.tserjomuskina@eyl.ee 

NL, Ministry of Education, Culture and Science, Lennart Nooij, l.e.nooij@minocw.nl 

NO, NIFU STEP, Vibeke Opheim, vibeke.opheim@nifustep.no  

UK, Centre for Higher Education Research and Information (CHERI), John Brennan, 

j.l.brennan@open.ac.uk 


